
2025 Exhibitors in Each Department
Uvalde County Junior Livestock Show

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Exhibitor Name School Grade

ANGORA
AMELIA STROFF KNIPPA ISD 10

ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

CAMRYN MOERBE HOME SCHOOL 03

GAGE GARDNER KNIPPA ISD 06

HOPE SMITH ACADEMY OF FAITH, HOPE & LOVE 11

JARED GARDNER KNIPPA ISD 11

KENDALL MOERBE HOME SCHOOL 08

MAURA ASTLING MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

MICHAEL STROFF KNIPPA ISD 08

REAGAN MOERBE HOME SCHOOL 05

BAKED FOOD SHOW
AARON RICHEY HOME SCHOOL 10

ABIGAIL LOPEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

ADDILYN CANTU UTOPIA ISD 06

ALAYNA ESQUIVEL Knippa ISD 08

ALEIDA MARTINEZ UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 05

ALICIA TEAGUE UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

ALLIE REYES UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

ALLIE RICHEY UTOPIA ISD 05

ALYSSA ALBARADO SABINAL ISD 12

AMBER ESPINOZA SABINAL ISD 10

AMELIA STROFF KNIPPA ISD 10

ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

AUBREY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 11

AUDREY ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 12

AVERIE TORRES KNIPPA ISD 12

BEAU LAFFERE UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 04

BERKLEY ARCHER UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

BODIE FARR HOME SCHOOL 08

BRETT DREYER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRYNNAN DORRIS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

CARLY RAE COLVIN UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

CAROLINE LAFFERE UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 06

CARSON EHRESMAN MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08
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CARTER CROW UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

CHLOE BROCK UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 06

CODY MATTHEWS KNIPPA ISD 09

COLE MONK KNIPPA ISD 09

COLT AYALA UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

CONNER CANTU SABINAL ISD 09

DALLAS HESSE GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 10

DAVIS LIGHT UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 06

DEVERE WILLIS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

ELIANNA ORTEGON FLORES ELEMENTARY 05

ELIZABETH FARR HOME SCHOOL 10

ELLA ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 10

ERAGON PILKINGTON HOME SCHOOL 11

ETHAN LARA KNIPPA ISD 06

EZRA TORRES KNIPPA ISD 04

FAITH OGBURN Home School 11

GABRIELLA TORRES KNIPPA ISD 08

GAGE GARDNER KNIPPA ISD 06

GRAHAM DORRIS UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 06

HAYES MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 09

HENNLEY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 09

HENRY RIMEL UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 03

JACOB PEDRAZA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

JARED GARDNER KNIPPA ISD 11

JAXSON RICHEY UTOPIA ISD 08

JENNA MILAM SABINAL ISD 11

JESSICA DELEON UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

JULIETA ZAMARRIPA UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 03

JUNE DRISKILL Knippa ISD 05

KAITLYNN McDANIEL SABINAL ISD 10

KAMILAH ORTEGA HOME SCHOOL 09

KANNEN RIHN SABINAL ISD 10

KATY MCFADIN UTOPIA ISD 11

KAYCEE LITTERER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

KAYDENCE SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 11

KIMBERLYN KINDELL KNIPPA ISD 05

KYLA SANCHEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

KYMBER NAGY KNIPPA ISD 04

LAYNI SMAISTRLA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

LEE LITTERER MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 06

LEXI STEVENS KNIPPA ISD 12

LOLA KATE DRISKILL Knippa ISD 08

LONDON GRACE HOBBS UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 10
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MADISON SPEER KNIPPA ISD 11

MAVERICK STEVENS KNIPPA ISD 08

MCKENZIE SPEER KNIPPA ISD 12

MEHLE TAYLOR SACRED HEART SCHOOL 06

MICHAEL STROFF KNIPPA ISD 08

NICOLE REYES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 06

R. GRANT WILLIAMS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

RINLEY WERNETTE UTOPIA ISD 08

RIVER JACOBSON ST. PHILLIPS SCHOOL 04

RORY MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 10

SOFIA TIJERINA UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 05

SOPHIA VANDERWIER HOME SCHOOL 07

STORMY SKYE FLORES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

TERESA CABRALEZ Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 08

THALIA TIJERINA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

TREVOR CROW SACRED HEART SCHOOL 05

VICTORIA ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 11

VICTORIA ZAMARRIPA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

WHITNEY WHIPKEY UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

WILL PHARR HOME SCHOOL 07

WYATT WILLIS UTOPIA ISD 08

ZANNA LOPEZ UTOPIA ISD 05

BREEDING SHEEP
AIDEN TINKER SABINAL ISD 11

ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

AUSTIN VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 07

BAILEY MOORE UTOPIA ISD 04

BRIGGS DAVENPORT KNIPPA ISD 06

ELIAS FUENTES SABINAL ISD 10

ELOY FUENTES SABINAL ISD 03

EVA FUENTES SABINAL ISD 08

GUNNER GOLD UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

HALLIE MOORE UTOPIA ISD 11

HARLO HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

HUNTER VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 08

JESSICA DELEON UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

KIMBERLYN KINDELL KNIPPA ISD 05

KYNDRA DEHOYOS SABINAL ISD 12

MEHLE TAYLOR SACRED HEART SCHOOL 06

RANSOM BARNETT FLORES ELEMENTARY 05

RYANNE BREWSTER MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

SERGIO VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 11
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SOFIA TIJERINA UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 05

SOLOMON GOBERT HOME SCHOOL 06

SOPHIA VANDERWIER HOME SCHOOL 07

THALIA TIJERINA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

TRENTON HILLIS UTOPIA ISD 07

TREVOR CROW SACRED HEART SCHOOL 05

WESLEE WINDHAM KNIPPA ISD 06

WYATT HUGHES Uvalde High School 12

COMMERCIAL HEIFERS
AIDEN TINKER SABINAL ISD 11

ATLEE KORCZYNSKI Knippa ISD 08

BAILEY MOORE UTOPIA ISD 04

BRYNX HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

CARLEY PHILLIPS UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 09

COOPER WERNETTE UTOPIA ISD 11

DALLAS HESSE GRACE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 10

EASTON SMAISTRLA KNIPPA ISD 06

ELIAS FUENTES SABINAL ISD 10

ELLA EVANS HOME SCHOOL 06

EMRY RUTH HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

HARLO HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

HENLEY CAVASOS SABINAL ISD 05

JUNE DRISKILL Knippa ISD 05

KAYLEE MELLO MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

KOOPER MELLO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

LAYNI SMAISTRLA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

LOLA KATE DRISKILL Knippa ISD 08

MADISON SPEER KNIPPA ISD 11

MANNY HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

MCKENZIE SPEER KNIPPA ISD 12

MILES HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 09

MONTY EVANS HOME SCHOOL 04

RILEY NUNN UTOPIA ISD 10

RONALD KORCZYNSKI Knippa ISD 06

SERGIO VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 11

TESSA HARDESTY KNIPPA ISD 08

WAYLON NUNN UTOPIA ISD 05

HORSE SHOW
ALEXIS RAMIREZ KNIPPA ISD 06

ATLEE KORCZYNSKI Knippa ISD 08
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BRAYSON MCMILLIAN SABINAL ISD 09

CARLEY PHILLIPS UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 09

CARLY RAE COLVIN UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

CARTER CROW UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

HENLEY CAVASOS SABINAL ISD 05

KENEDY RAMIREZ KNIPPA ISD 04

RONALD KORCZYNSKI Knippa ISD 06

RYAN BRUCE UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 03

SOPHIA VANDERWIER HOME SCHOOL 07

TREVOR CROW SACRED HEART SCHOOL 05

LIVESTOCK JUDGING
ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

BELISARIO FUENTES UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

BRAZOS COLVIN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRETT DREYER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRIGGS DAVENPORT KNIPPA ISD 06

COOPER ARTHUR UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

HANNAH HUGHES Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 08

HOPE SMITH ACADEMY OF FAITH, HOPE & LOVE 11

ISABELLA BUENO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

JESSICA DELEON UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

KIMBERLYN KINDELL KNIPPA ISD 05

MATTHEW LEIDY SABINAL ISD 11

OWEN HUGHES Uvalde High School 10

RYAN AGUERO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

SAMUEL ROSWELL UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

STEPHEN GATTO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

TUCKER ALLEN Brackett ISD 11

WYATT HUGHES Uvalde High School 12

MARKET BROILERS
AARON RICHEY HOME SCHOOL 10

COLE MONK KNIPPA ISD 09

GUNNER GOLD UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

HARLEY PEREZ SABINAL ISD 08

HENRY RIMEL UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 03

JAXSON RICHEY UTOPIA ISD 08

KAIDEN DIBBENS UTOPIA ISD 08

MAKILA PEREZ HOME SCHOOL 05

NICOLE REYES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 06

R. GRANT WILLIAMS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09
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SKYLAR ALBARADO UTOPIA ISD 08

WILLIAM McLAUGHLIN UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 03

MARKET LAMBS
AIDEN TINKER SABINAL ISD 11

ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

BAILEY MOORE UTOPIA ISD 04

BRIGGS DAVENPORT KNIPPA ISD 06

CAYLEE BORREGO SABINAL ISD 07

CORA YEAMAN KNIPPA ISD 03

ELOY FUENTES SABINAL ISD 03

EMRY RUTH HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

GUNNER GOLD UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

HALLIE MOORE UTOPIA ISD 11

HARLO HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

JACKSON BRAVO ST. PHILLIPS SCHOOL 03

JENNA MILAM SABINAL ISD 11

JESSICA DELEON UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

JOLEANN BESANCON UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

KAITLYNN McDANIEL SABINAL ISD 10

KENEDY URIEGAS FLORES ELEMENTARY 04

KIMBERLYN KINDELL KNIPPA ISD 05

MANNY HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

MEHLE TAYLOR SACRED HEART SCHOOL 06

MILES HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 09

OWEN HUGHES Uvalde High School 10

RAND REDDEN UTOPIA ISD 08

RANSOM BARNETT FLORES ELEMENTARY 05

RHETT CHAMBERS UTOPIA ISD 06

RYANNE BREWSTER MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

SEBASTIAN ESQUIVEL KNIPPA ISD 03

SERGIO ESQUIVEL JR KNIPPA ISD 08

SERGIO VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 11

SOLOMON GOBERT HOME SCHOOL 06

THALIA TIJERINA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

TRENTON HILLIS UTOPIA ISD 07

TREVOR CROW SACRED HEART SCHOOL 05

WESLEE WINDHAM KNIPPA ISD 06

WYATT HUGHES Uvalde High School 12

MARKET RABBITS
ALEXIS LONG UTOPIA ISD 10
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ALLIE RICHEY UTOPIA ISD 05

AMBER ESPINOZA SABINAL ISD 10

AUDRINA RODRIGUEZ UVALDE ELEMENTARY 04

BEAU LAFFERE UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 04

CAROLINE LAFFERE UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 06

CODY MATTHEWS KNIPPA ISD 09

DAVIS LIGHT UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 06

ELIANNA ORTEGON FLORES ELEMENTARY 05

GABRIELLA TORRES KNIPPA ISD 08

GUNNER ADAMS-KLEIN UVALDE ELEMENTARY 04

HAYES MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 09

JAXSON RICHEY UTOPIA ISD 08

JOHN ORTEGON Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 06

JOLEANN BESANCON UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

JONATHAN DURAN HOME SCHOOL 08

JULIETA ZAMARRIPA UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 03

KAYCEE LITTERER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

LANE KUNKEL UVALDE ELEMENTARY 04

LEE LITTERER MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 06

LILY MOERBE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

LONDON GRACE HOBBS UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 10

MARSHALL LONG UTOPIA ISD 06

MORGAN LACKEY UTOPIA ISD 07

PAUL LACKEY UTOPIA ISD 04

RANKIN MCMILLIAN SABINAL ISD 07

RORY MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 10

SYDNEY SCHRUTKA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

VICTORIA ZAMARRIPA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

MEAT GOATS
AARON RICHEY HOME SCHOOL 10

ADA SWEIVEN SABINAL ISD 07

ADAN VIRAMONTES SABINAL ISD 08

ALAYNA ESQUIVEL Knippa ISD 08

ALEXIS FLORES SABINAL ISD 08

ALEXIS RAMIREZ KNIPPA ISD 06

ALYSSA ALBARADO SABINAL ISD 12

ALYSSA RIVERA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

ARCHER SCHMIDT KNIPPA ISD 10

ARIANA CASTRO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

ARIANA NEVAREZ SABINAL ISD 08

ATHAN VERDUSCO UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 06

AUBREY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 11
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AUDREY ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 12

AURIA NEVAREZ SABINAL ISD 06

AUSTIN VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 07

AVA SCHLESSIGER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

AVERI WALKER HOME SCHOOL 11

BLAKE BEZA SABINAL ISD 09

BRETT DREYER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRIGGS DAVENPORT KNIPPA ISD 06

BRIGHTON RADA UTOPIA ISD 06

CAYLEE BORREGO SABINAL ISD 07

CODY MATTHEWS KNIPPA ISD 09

DAVID LEJEUNE KNIPPA ISD 03

EASTON PARKER KNIPPA ISD 05

EILEE CAVASOS SABINAL ISD 12

ELI CARRASCO SABINAL ISD 11

ELINA FUENTES SABINAL ISD 06

ELINA H TREVINO UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 04

ELLA ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 10

ELOY FUENTES SABINAL ISD 03

EMMA F TREVINO UVALDE ELEMENTARY 05

EVA FUENTES SABINAL ISD 08

FAITH OGBURN Home School 11

HARLEE HAAG SABINAL ISD 07

HENNLEY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 09

HUNTER HAAG SABINAL ISD 05

HUNTER VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 08

ISABEL AHRENS HOME SCHOOL 11

JAELYANA MUSQUIZ SABINAL ISD 05

JANESSA LEDESMA SABINAL ISD 10

JEREMIAH RODRIGUEZ SABINAL ISD 06

JESUS EZEKIEL SALAZAR SABINAL ISD 06

JOAQUIN McCAULEY UTOPIA ISD 08

JOAQUIN SCHLESSIGER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

JOHN ORTEGON Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 06

KAELYNN VILLASANA SABINAL ISD 09

KAITLYNN McDANIEL SABINAL ISD 10

KARISSA VERDUSCO UVALDE ELEMENTARY 04

KATY MCFADIN UTOPIA ISD 11

KAYDENCE SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 11

KENEDY RAMIREZ KNIPPA ISD 04

KINLEY MCBETH UTOPIA ISD 08

KYNDRA FLORES SABINAL ISD 12

LIAM RIVERA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09
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LILYANN WILLIAMS SABINAL ISD 05

LOGAN SINGLETON MORRIS UTOPIA ISD 04

LOUIS LEDESMA SABINAL ISD 05

MAKAYLA TORRES RUIZ SABINAL ISD 12

MARIA FOX UTOPIA ISD 06

MICHAEL GONZALES SABINAL ISD 11

MONSERATH GONZALEZ SABINAL ISD 09

RAND REDDEN UTOPIA ISD 08

RHETT CHAMBERS UTOPIA ISD 06

RHIS CHAMBERS UTOPIA ISD 07

RICARDO GUERRERO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

RINLEY WERNETTE UTOPIA ISD 08

ROBERTO VIRAMONTES SABINAL ISD 04

RYAN RODRIGUEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

RYANNE BREWSTER MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

SABESTION LEDESMA SABINAL ISD 11

SARIAH VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 11

SEAN CARRASCO SABINAL ISD 08

SEBASTIAN ESQUIVEL KNIPPA ISD 03

SERGIO ESQUIVEL JR KNIPPA ISD 08

SOLOMON GOBERT HOME SCHOOL 06

TRENTON HILLIS UTOPIA ISD 07

TRISTAN DAVIDSON HOME SCHOOL 04

VICTORIA ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 11

WALKER WINDHAM KNIPPA ISD 09

WILLIAM WADE SIECKENIUS UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 06

WYLEIGH TRIMUAR UTOPIA ISD 05

YURIEL VIRAMONTES SABINAL ISD 07

ZANNA LOPEZ UTOPIA ISD 05

PHOTOGRAPHY
AARAV PUNALEKAR KNIPPA ISD 08

AARON RICHEY HOME SCHOOL 10

ALEIDA MARTINEZ UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 05

ALICIA TEAGUE UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

ALLIE REYES UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

ARCHER SCHMIDT KNIPPA ISD 10

ARIN JOSHI KNIPPA ISD 09

AUBREY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 11

AUBREY GOMEZ KNIPPA ISD 07

AVERIE TORRES KNIPPA ISD 12

AVNI PUNALEKAR KNIPPA ISD 07
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BERKLEY ARCHER UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

BODIE FARR HOME SCHOOL 08

BRAZOS COLVIN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRETT DREYER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRIGGS DAVENPORT KNIPPA ISD 06

CAMERON SANTOS KNIPPA ISD 11

CAMRYN MOERBE HOME SCHOOL 03

CARLY RAE COLVIN UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

CARSON EHRESMAN MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

CODY MATTHEWS KNIPPA ISD 09

COLE MONK KNIPPA ISD 09

ELIZABETH FARR HOME SCHOOL 10

ERAGON PILKINGTON HOME SCHOOL 11

EZRA TORRES KNIPPA ISD 04

FAITH OGBURN Home School 11

GABRIELLA TORRES KNIPPA ISD 08

HADLIE WENGLER UTOPIA ISD 06

HAYES MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 09

HENNLEY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 09

HOPE SMITH ACADEMY OF FAITH, HOPE & LOVE 11

JAZZLEAN GOMEZ KNIPPA ISD 10

JOSE (JOE) SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 12

JULIETA ZAMARRIPA UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 03

KAMILAH ORTEGA HOME SCHOOL 09

KATY MCFADIN UTOPIA ISD 11

KAYDENCE SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 11

KENDALL MOERBE HOME SCHOOL 08

KYLA SANCHEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

LILY PETERSON UTOPIA ISD 04

LONDON GRACE HOBBS UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 10

LUCAS TEAGUE MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

MATTHEW FARR HOME SCHOOL 11

MAURA ASTLING MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

MEHLE TAYLOR SACRED HEART SCHOOL 06

NICOLE REYES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 06

R. GRANT WILLIAMS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

REAGAN MOERBE HOME SCHOOL 05

RILEY NUNN UTOPIA ISD 10

RINLEY WERNETTE UTOPIA ISD 08

ROBERT WHIPKEY UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

RORY MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 10

SERGIO VASQUEZ SABINAL ISD 11

STORMY SKYE FLORES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08
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TERESA CABRALEZ Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 08

TESSA HARDESTY KNIPPA ISD 08

TRACE BOWMAN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

VICTORIA ZAMARRIPA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

WALKER WINDHAM KNIPPA ISD 09

WESLEE WINDHAM KNIPPA ISD 06

WHITNEY WHIPKEY UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

WYATT HUGHES Uvalde High School 12

WYATT WILLIS UTOPIA ISD 08

WYLEIGH TRIMUAR UTOPIA ISD 05

ZANNA LOPEZ UTOPIA ISD 05

SALSA
ALAYNA ESQUIVEL Knippa ISD 08

ALEIDA MARTINEZ UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 05

ALLIE REYES UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

ALYSSA ALBARADO SABINAL ISD 12

ANDREA GARCIA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

AUBREY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 11

AUDREY ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 12

BERKLEY ARCHER UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

BLAKE BEZA SABINAL ISD 09

BODIE FARR HOME SCHOOL 08

BRETT DREYER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

CAMERON SANTOS KNIPPA ISD 11

CARSON EHRESMAN MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

CAYLEE BORREGO SABINAL ISD 07

CODY MATTHEWS KNIPPA ISD 09

COLE MONK KNIPPA ISD 09

DEVERE WILLIS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

EASTON SMAISTRLA KNIPPA ISD 06

ELINA H TREVINO UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 04

ELIZABETH FARR HOME SCHOOL 10

ELLA ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 10

EMMA F TREVINO UVALDE ELEMENTARY 05

FAITH OGBURN Home School 11

GAGE GARDNER KNIPPA ISD 06

HAYES MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 09

HENNLEY FULCHER SABINAL ISD 09

JACOB PEDRAZA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

JARED GARDNER KNIPPA ISD 11

JENNA MILAM SABINAL ISD 11

JOSE (JOE) SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 12
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JUNE DRISKILL Knippa ISD 05

KAMILAH ORTEGA HOME SCHOOL 09

KANNEN RIHN SABINAL ISD 10

KATY MCFADIN UTOPIA ISD 11

KAYDENCE SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 11

KINCAID LIGHT UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

KYLA SANCHEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

KYNDRA DEHOYOS SABINAL ISD 12

LIAM RIVERA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

LOLA KATE DRISKILL Knippa ISD 08

MATTHEW FARR HOME SCHOOL 11

NICOLE REYES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 06

R. GRANT WILLIAMS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 09

RIVER JACOBSON ST. PHILLIPS SCHOOL 04

RORY MOLLOY KNIPPA ISD 10

STORMY SKYE FLORES MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

TERESA CABRALEZ Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 08

TESSA HARDESTY KNIPPA ISD 08

TRACE BOWMAN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

VICTORIA ESQUIVEL Sabinal ISD 11

WILL PHARR HOME SCHOOL 07

ZANNA LOPEZ UTOPIA ISD 05

SHOP PROJECTS
ADDILYN CANTU UTOPIA ISD 06

AIDEN HERNÁNDEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

ALEJANDRO MEDINA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

ALEXIS LONG UTOPIA ISD 10

ALEXIS MARTINEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

ALICIA TEAGUE UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

ATLEE KORCZYNSKI Knippa ISD 08

BLAZE CANTU UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

BRAYDEN LONG UTOPIA ISD 11

BRAZOS COLVIN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

CARLY RAE COLVIN UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

CARTER CROW UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

CHLOE MATOCHA UTOPIA ISD 11

CONNER CANTU SABINAL ISD 09

COOPER WERNETTE UTOPIA ISD 11

DEANA PEARCE UTOPIA ISD 12

DEVERE WILLIS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

EMMANUEL MEDINA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

ERAGON PILKINGTON HOME SCHOOL 11
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FERNANDO VALLEJO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

GUILLERMO GARCIA HOME SCHOOL 12

ISAAC GOLDEN UTOPIA ISD 12

ISAEL ARIZMENDI UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

JAXON PARKER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

JOSE (JOE) SANDOVAL SABINAL ISD 12

JUAN SANCHEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

KANNEN RIHN SABINAL ISD 10

KASEN HARTHCOCK UTOPIA ISD 08

KENNETH CHAPMAN SABINAL ISD 12

KINCAID LIGHT UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

LUCAS TEAGUE MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 08

MARSHALL LONG UTOPIA ISD 06

MATTHEW FARR HOME SCHOOL 11

RANSOM HARTHCOCK UTOPIA ISD 11

RILEY NUNN UTOPIA ISD 10

ROBERT WHIPKEY UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

RONALD KORCZYNSKI Knippa ISD 06

THOMAS GOLDEN UTOPIA ISD 12

TOMAS RODRIGUEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

TREVOR CROW SACRED HEART SCHOOL 05

VICTOR DEHOYOS UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

WAYLON NUNN UTOPIA ISD 05

WESLEY STEVENSON STINSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 08

WHITNEY WHIPKEY UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 12

WILLIAM WADE SIECKENIUS UVALDE DUAL LANGUAGE ACADEMY 06

WYATT WILLIS UTOPIA ISD 08

STEERS
AUBREY GOMEZ KNIPPA ISD 07

BAILEY MCBETH HOME SCHOOL 12

CAMERON SANTOS KNIPPA ISD 11

CAYDEN SEILER UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

EASTON PARKER KNIPPA ISD 05

HANNAH HUGHES Morales Jr. High-Uvalde 08

HAYES POITEVENT FLORES ELEMENTARY 04

HOLDEN ELROD FLORES ELEMENTARY 05

JAZZLEAN GOMEZ KNIPPA ISD 10

TRACE BOWMAN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

TUCKER ALLEN Brackett ISD 11

WYATT HUGHES Uvalde High School 12
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SWINE
ABIGAIL LOPEZ UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

ADAN VIRAMONTES SABINAL ISD 08

ALYSON GLASSCOCK UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

BLAKE ROBIN UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 12

BRUCE EDE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 03

BRYNX HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 08

CLAIRE VERSTUYFT KNIPPA ISD 03

COLT AYALA UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 07

COLTON JACKSON SABINAL ISD 08

DAREN HAVELKA UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

DEACON HAVELKA MORALES JR. HIGH-UVALDE 07

ELINA FUENTES SABINAL ISD 06

EMMA ROBIN FLORES ELEMENTARY 04

HARLO HALE UVALDE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 04

HENLEY CAVASOS SABINAL ISD 05

HUNTER KALMUS KNIPPA ISD 05

HUNTER TINKER SABINAL ISD 08

JACOB HEALD KNIPPA ISD 04

JACOB VANDERLICK KNIPPA ISD 08

JALYNN DEMING UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

JAYDEN HERNANDEZ SABINAL ISD 10

JOSH MODGLING SABINAL ISD 10

KANNEN RIHN SABINAL ISD 10

KATIE McNEIL UTOPIA ISD 09

KEIRA VANDERLICK KNIPPA ISD 06

KINLEI VERSTUYFT KNIPPA ISD 05

KOLE VILLASANA SABINAL ISD 08

LEONA SAVOY KNIPPA ISD 03

LOGAN SENDEJO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

MAKENZIE WALL UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 10

MASON TYK SABINAL ISD 06

MILLA VANDERLICK KNIPPA ISD 10

MORGAN PEEK SABINAL ISD 12

ROBERTO VIRAMONTES SABINAL ISD 04

STEPHEN GATTO UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

VIOLET ROSWELL UVALDE HIGH SCHOOL 11

WILLIAM HUDEL SABINAL ISD 11

YURIEL VIRAMONTES SABINAL ISD 07
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